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 SUE JANE KRIS KAREN WHITNEE JULIE RITA 

Employee 
Rounding  
 (100%) 
 

14/16 
87.5% 

2/22 
9.1% 

39/43 
90.7% 

0/10 
0% 

26/29 
89.7% 

4/4 
100% 

5/10 
50% 

Patient 
Rounding  
  (20%) 
 
 

27/29 
93% 

4/week 
average 

Rounded 
70% of 
weekdays 

5/48 
10.4% 

27 5 4 

Leadership 
Accountability  
Meeting 
  (100%) 

3/3 
100% 

3/3 
100% 

3/3 
100% 

2/3 
67% 

2/2 
*Jan(fmla) 
100% 
 

3/3 
100% 

3/3 
100% 

Department 
Goals  
 
 

Posted, 
Updated 

Invent. 
accuracy 
& 2 day 
preop call 

<9 falls for 
2019, 
D/C @ 75​th 
rank or 
>93%  

Developed 
& added 
strategies 
to 
complete 

Posted, 
Monitoring 

Updating Posted 

Thank-You 
Notes (4/mo) 
 

15/12 
125% 
 

9/12 
75% 

19/12 
158% 

5/12 
41.7% 

27/12 
225% 

11/12 
91.7% 

12/12 
100% 


