

# Leadership Bundle Dashboard – CNO Division

## Quarter 1 Data

	SUE	JANE	KRIS	KAREN	WHITNEE	JULIE	RITA
Employee Rounding (100%)	14/16 87.5%	2/22 9.1%	39/43 90.7%	0/10 0%	26/29 89.7%	4/4 100%	5/10 50%
Patient Rounding (20%)	27/29 93%	4/week average	Rounded 70% of weekdays	5/48 10.4%	27	5	4
Leadership Accountability Meeting (100%)	3/3 100%	3/3 100%	3/3 100%	2/3 67%	2/2 *Jan(fmla) 100%	3/3 100%	3/3 100%
Department Goals	Posted, Updated	Invent. accuracy & 2 day preop call	<9 falls for 2019, D/C @ 75 <sup>th</sup> rank or >93%	Developed & added strategies to complete	Posted, Monitoring	Updating	Posted
Thank-You Notes (4/mo)	15/12 125%	9/12 75%	19/12 158%	5/12 41.7%	27/12 225%	11/12 91.7%	12/12 100%